Certificate of Compliance

Purdue University Student Loan Code of Conduct- Directors of Financial Aid

By signing this Certificate of Compliance in my capacity as the Purdue University employee with primary responsibility for administering federal student loan programs on the Purdue campus where I serve, I certify the following:

- I have reported to Purdue's Vice President for Ethics and Compliance each instance that I am aware of that involves, or appears to involve, a failure during the past year by any Purdue officer, employ, or agent to comply with Purdue's Student Loan Code of Conduct;
- I will report each such failure that I become aware of during the year now beginning to the Vice President for Ethics and Compliance;
- During the past year, I have complied with all provisions in the Student Loan Code of Conduct that apply to my duties and responsibilities at Purdue;
- During the year now beginning, I will comply with all provisions in the Student Loan Code of Conduct that apply to my duties and responsibilities for Purdue; and
- I will use reasonable efforts to see that all persons with duties and responsibilities on the Purdue campus where I serve will comply with the Student Loan Code of Conduct to the extent applicable to their duties and responsibilities for Purdue.

Name (Typed)	
Title	
Office	
Campus	
Telephone No.	
E-mail Address	
Signature	
Date	